

05-03-2001

5	To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	: Please record the attached original documents or copy mereor:	
	Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):	
-	Yudong NMN Zhu	Name: General Electric Company	
		Internal Address:	
	Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached?		
	3. Nature of conveyance:	Street Address: One River Road	
	Assignment Merger		
	Security Agreement Change of Name	City: Schenectady State: NY ZIP: 12345	
	Cther Apr 18, 2001	City: Schenectady State: NY ZIP: 12345	
-	Execution Date:	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?	
san in the second			
		1	
	Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:		
	Apr 18, 200\	industry and discountry detection and appropriately in	
	A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)	
	09/838 ,635		
	Additional numbers attact	ned?Yes 🔀 No	
	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence		
	concerning document should be mailed:	11	
	Name: General Electric Company Internal Address: CRD Patent Docket Rrn. 4A59	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41\$40.00	
	Bldg. K-1, Salamone	☐ Enclosed	
	P.O. Box 8	Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
	Street Address: One Research Circle		
	Olioci Addiess,	8. Deposit account number: 07-0868	
	City: Schenectady State: NY ZIP:12301		
	The state of the s		
	DO NOT US	ETHIS SPACE	
	Statement and signature.		
	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing Information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.		
	Jean K. Testa	m. H. Les de	
	Name of Person Signing	Signature	
	Total number of	of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document	
	OMB No. 0851-0011 (exp 4/94)		
	Do Not detach this portion		
	Mall documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:		
	Dot Applements	atents and Trademarks	
05/03/2001 DE	Washington, D.C. 2	0231	
01 FC:581	40,00 CH		

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET **PATENTS ONLY**

8/93

PATENT REEL: 011777 FRAME: 0082

. ASSIGNMENT	Docket Number		
	RD-28,032		
In consideration of One Dollar and Other good and valuable consideration, of which I acknowledge receipt, I (we)			
Yudong NMN Zhu	of Clifton Park, New York		
	of 		
	of		
	of and a second		
	of . of		
	of		
	_of		
invented by me (us), as described in the application for United States patent			
State of NEW YORK) SS:	Yudong NMN Zhu		
County of SCHENECTADY			
This 18th day of April	, 20 <u>01</u> , before me personally came the		
⊰ above-named Yudong NMN Zhu	to me personally known as the individual who		
executed the foregoing assignment, who acknowledged to me that he/she executed the same of his/her own			
free will for the purposes therein set forth			
Motory Public in the State of New York Gualified in Schemetady County Of MC5051568	Mary Wice Whan		
Seal My Commission Expires June 10, 25.65	(Notary Public)		

Page 1 of 1

PATENT

RECORDED: 07/24/2001

1/00